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Specialized In Spraying & Purification

155 Plastic Adjustable Swivel Joint Nozzle Connector

155 Plastic Adjustable ball Joint adapter Fittings has the following features:

« Adjustable ball joint allows quick and accurate adjustment of spray direction without disturbing pipe
connection

« Spray angle can be adjusted according to requirements to ensure perfect effect.

«1/8" ,1/4" ,3/8" body male thread sizes are available

« Adjustable ball thread size: 1/4" ' and 3/8" ' female

 Chemical- and corrosion-resistant material PP or FRPP ( Fiber reinforced Polypropylene) withstands high
temperatures at about 85°C

Shanghai Xinhou Industrial Co.,Limited
Tel: +86-21-39281563

Fax: +86-21-52240275

Email :info@chinaxinhounozzle.com
Website : www.chinaxinhounozzle.com


mailto:info@chinaxinhounozzle.com
https://www.chinaxinhounozzle.com

V(XINHOU

Specialized In Spraying & Purification

Threaded Nozzle Size

Style No. Connecting thread size(Ilnch)

1/8

1/4
155

3/8

1/2

Threaded ball size

Style No. Thread size(inch)

BL2 1/4
BL3 3/8
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